
Friday Timed Finals - Meet Starts 6:00 PM
Warm-up Starts at 04:30 PM

Session A: 4:30-4:50 PM
Session B: 4:50-5:10 PM
Session C: 5:10-5:30 PM

Starts: 5:30-5:45 PM
Total Athletes: 232  -  10 per lane

Saturday & Sunday Prelims - Meet Starts 8:00 AM
Warm-up Starts at 06:30 AM

Session 1: 6:30-6:50 AM
Session 2: 6:50-7:10 AM
Session 3: 7:10-7:30 AM

Starts: 7:30-7:45 AM
Total Athletes: 238 - 10 per lane

Team

Team Athlete Session Lane(s)

Athlete Session Lane(s)

BWST-MV Kansas City Blue Wave Swim Team 4 A 1
CMTY-OZ CMTY Riptide 4 A 1
MAYT-MV Monett Area Y Thrashers 1 A 1
FAFY-MV Kraken-Fair Acres Family YMCA 4 A 2
KWBY-MV KWBY Sailfish 3 A 2
OPY-MV OPY Swim Club 3 A 2
TPFY-OZ Twin Pike Family YMCA 10 A 3
YOSI-OZ YOSI Seals Swim Team 21 A 4 (10) 5 (10) 6 (1)
SQUID South County YMCA 17 A 6 (8) 7 (9)
OFPY-HA O'Fallon Park Rec Complex 11 A 7 (1) 8 (10)
FRAY-MV Four Rivers Area YMCA Swim Team 18 B 1 (10) 2 (8)
CRCY-OZ Centralia Recreation Complex 12 B 2 (2) 3 (10)
JCAY-MV Jefferson City Area YMCA 14 B 4 (9) 5 (5)
MEXY-MV MEXICO YMCA MARLINS SWIM TEAM 14 B 5 (5) 6 (9)
HHST-OZ Hannibal Hurricanes Swim Team 18 B 7 8
YOCC-MV YMCA of Callaway County 25 C 1 (10) 2 (10) 3 (5)
SCCY-OZ St. Charles YMCA - Stingrays 22 C 3 (5) 4 (10) 5 (7)
LEB-MV Lebanon 21 C 5 (3) 6 (9) 7 (9)
HTCY-ZZ HTCY Seadogs 10 C 8

BWST-MV Kansas City Blue Wave Swim Tea 5 A 1
FAFY-MV Kraken-Fair Acres Family YMCA 5 A 1
FRAY-MV Four Rivers Area YMCA Swim Tea 17 A 2 (10) 3 (7)
TPFY-OZ Twin Pike Family YMCA 8 A 3 (3) 4 (5)
KWBY-MV KWBY Sailfish 5 A 4
CMTY-OZ CMTY Riptide 9 A 5
CRCY-OZ Centralia Recreation Complex 16 A 5 (1) 6 (10) 7 (5)
YOCC-MV YMCA of Callaway County 15 A 7 (5) 8 (10)
SQUID South County YMCA 19 B 1 (10) 2 (9)
YOSI-OZ YOSI Seals Swim Team 18 B 3 (10) 4 (8)
MEXY-MV MEXICO YMCA MARLINS SWIM TEAM 12 B 4 (2) 5 (10)
HTCY-ZZ HTCY Seadogs 15 B 6 (10) 7 (5)
LEB-MV Lebanon 15 B 7 (5) 8 (10)
HHST-OZ Hannibal Hurricanes Swim Team 19 C 1 (10) 2 (9)
MAYT-MV Monett Area Y Thrashers 1 C 2
OFPY-HA O'Fallon Park Rec Complex 18 C 3 (10) 4 (8)
YOFM-OZ O'Fallon Sea Dragons YMCA 2 C 4
SCCY-OZ St. Charles YMCA - Stingrays 18 C 5 (10) 6 (8)
OPY-MV OPY Swim Club 2 C 6
JCAY-MV Jefferson City Area YMCA 19 C 7 (10) 8 (9)



Saturday & Sunday Timed Finals - Meet Starts 1:30 PM
Warm-up Starts at 12:30 PM
Session 1: 12:30-12:50 PM
Session 2: 12:50-1:10 PM

Starts: 1:10-1:20 PM
Total Athletes: 141 - 9 per lane

Team

Saturday & Sunday Finals - Meet Starts 6:00 PM
Warm-up Starts at 05:00 PM

Open Warm-up: 5:00-5:40 PM
Starts & Pace: 5:40-5:50 PM

Pace: Lanes 1 & 8
Starts: Lanes 2 - 7

Athlete Session Lane(s)
BWST-MV Kansas City Blue Wave Swim Tea 3 A 1
SCCY-OZ St. Charles YMCA - Stingrays 15 A 1 (6) 2 (9)
MEXY-MV MEXICO YMCA MARLINS SWIM TEAM 8 A 3
FAFY-MV Kraken-Fair Acres Family YMCA 1 A 3
TPFY-OZ Twin Pike Family YMCA 8 A 4
YOFM-OZ O'Fallon Sea Dragons YMCA 1 A 4
HTCY-ZZ HTCY Seadogs 7 A 5
EJFY-OZ Edward Jones Family YMCA 2 A 5
OFPY-HA O'Fallon Park Rec Complex 7 A 6
HHST-OZ Hannibal Hurricanes Swim Team 2 A 6
CRCY-OZ Centralia Recreation Complex 9 A 7
LEB-MV Lebanon 9 A 8
YOCC-MV YMCA of Callaway County 13 B 1 (8) 2 (5)
KWBY-MV KWBY Sailfish 3 B 2
SQUID South County YMCA 9 B 3
FRAY-MV Four Rivers Area YMCA Swim Tea 12 B 4 (9) 5 (3)
CMTY-OZ CMTY Riptide 5 B 5
JCAY-MV Jefferson City Area YMCA 12 B 6 (9) 7 (3)
OPY-MV OPY Swim Club 5 B 7
YOSI-OZ YOSI Seals Swim Team 10 B 7 (1) 8 (9)


